
Employer Relations Contacts for SUNYCDO Institutions 

 
Employers:  This resource can be used to locate specific employer contact information for each 

 SUNYCDO member institution. Schools are listed below in alphabetical order. 
 
 

 
 

 



 
ADIRONDACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Counseling, Career and Transfer Services 
Phone:  518-743-2277, Fax:  518-743-2813 
Email: laheyt@sunyacc.edu  
Website: www.sunyacc.edu 
 

 
ALBANY – UNIVERSITY CENTER 
Career and Professional Development  
Jermaine Harris, Associate Director 
Phone: 518-437-3913, Fax: 518-437-4906 
Email:  jharris@albany.edu 
Website: www.albany.edu/career  
 

 
ALFRED STATE – TECHNOLOGY COLLEGE 
Career Development 
Elaine Morsman, Director 
Phone:  607-587-4060  
Email:  morsmaem@alfredstate.edu  
Website: www.alfredstate.edu/career-
development/career-development-office 
 

 
BINGHAMTON – UNIVERSITY CENTER 
Fleishman Center for Career and Professional 
Development 
Brandy Smith, Assistant Director, Employer Services 
Phone: 607-777-2400, Fax: 607-777-4499 
Email: hirebing@binghamton.edu 
Website: https://binghamton.edu/ccpd 
 

 
BROCKPORT – UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
Career Services 
Jeffery Alston, Assistant Director of Employer Relations 
& Internships 
Email:  jalston@brockport.edu 
 
Adam Standish, Coordinator of Student Employment and 
Extraordinary Academic Scholarship Program 
Email: astandis@brockport.edu  
 
Phone: 585-395-2159 
Website: www.brockport.edu/career/ 
 

 
SUNY BROOME COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Applied Learning and Career Center 
Gina Chase, Staff Associate 
Phone: (607) 778-5207 
E-Mail: careercenter@sunybroome.edu 
Website: www.sunybroome.edu/careercenter 
 

 
BUFFALO – UNIVERSITY CENTER 
Career Services 
Judy Applebaum, Employer Relations Manager 
Phone: 716-645-4642, Fax: 716-645-3829 
Email: jca@buffalo.edu  

Website: http://www.buffalo.edu/career/Employers.html 
 

 
UB SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
Career Resource Center 
Amy Johnson, Employer Relations Manager 
Phone: 716-645-3227 
Email; aj53@buffalo.edu 
Website:  www.mgt.buffalo.edu/career 
 
Internships & Experiential Learning 
Carrie Gardner, Director 
Phone: 716-645-5907, Fax: 716-645-3231 
Email: cg53@buffalo.edu  
Website: mgt.buffalo.edu/internships 
 

 
BUFFALO STATE COLLEGE – UNIVERSITY 
COLLEGE 
Career Development Center 
Stephanie Zuckerman-Aviles, Director 
Lynn Rogers, Employer Relations 
Phone: 716-878-5811, Fax: 716-878-3152 
Email: askcdc@buffalostate.edu – for general postings 
For specific recruitment inquiries – 
zuckersb@buffalostate.edu; rogerslm@buffalostate.edu 
Website:  cdc.buffalostate.edu 
 

 
CAYUGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Student Development/Career Services 
Meg Osborne, Coordinator 
Phone:  315-255-1743 Ext. 2222; Fax:  315-255-2117 
Email:  osbornem@cayuga-cc.edu  
Website: www.cayuga-cc.edu 
 

 
CLINTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career & Transfer Office 
Phone:  518-562-4199 
Website: 
www.clintoncc.suny.edu/counseling/career.cxml 
 

 
COBLESKILL – TECHNOLOGY COLLEGE 
Student Success Center  
Donna Pesta, Director 
Cobleskill, NY 12043 
Phone:  518-255-5624; Fax; 518-255-5263 
Email:  pestadh@cobleskill.edu 
Website: www.Cobleskill.edu/ssc 
 
 

 
COLUMBIA-GREENE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Counseling, Career & Transfer Services 
Kelly Ann Radzik, Director of Applied Learning and Job 
Development 
Phone: 518-828-4181, x3343, Fax: 518-828-8543 
Email: kellyann.radzik@sunycgcc.edu 
Website: www.mycommunitycollege.com 
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CORNELL UNIVERSITY: SCHOOL OF INDUSTRIAL 
AND LABOR RELATIONS 
Office of Career Services 
Phone:  607-255-7816, Fax:  607-255-2358 
Website: www.ilr.cornell.edu/careerservices 
 

 
CORNING COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Development Center 
Ralph DeMusis, Job Referral Services Coordinator 
Email: turner_cw@corning-cc.edu  
For job postings: careers@corning-cc.edu  
Phone: 607-962-9228, Fax: 607-962-9246 
Website: www.corning-cc.edu 

 

 
CORTLAND – UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
Career Services Office 
Michelina Gibbons, Career Resource 
Specialist/Recruiting Coordinator 
Phone: 607-753-2224, Fax: 607-753-2937 
Email: Michelina.Gibbons@cortland.edu and 
career.services@cortland.edu  
Website: www.cortland.edu/career 
 

 
DELHI TECHNOLOGY COLLEGE 
Career & Business Development 
Kristin A. DeForest, Coordinator, Career & Transfer 
Services 
Phone: 607-746-4590 
Email: deforeka@delhi.edu 
Website:www.delhi.edu/academics/learning_center/care
er_services/ 
  

 
DUTCHESS COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
The Center for Career and Entrepreneurial Services 
Tammy MacBrien, Career and Employment Services 
Coordinator 
Phone: 845-790-3047, Fax: 888-975-9441 
Email: macbrien@sunydutchess.edu 
Website: www.sunydutchess.edu 
 

 
EMPIRE STATE COLLEGE, SUNY  
Career Development  
Anita DeCianni-Brown 
Collegewide Career Development Coordinator 
Email: Anita.Brown@esc.edu 
Phone: 518-581-5392 
Website: https://www.esc.edu/collegewide-student-
services/career-services/ 
 

 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE & FORESTRY 
(SYRACUSE) – UNIVERSITY CENTER 
Career Services 

Casey Duffy, Career Advisor 
Phone: 315-470-6660  
Email: cduffy01@esf.edu  
Website: www.esf.edu/career  

 
ERIE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Services 
Katherine Marshall, Director of Career Services 
Email: marshallk@ecc.edu 
Website: www.ecc.edu/crc 
Phone: 716-851-1183 
 

 
FARMINGDALE STATE UNIVERSITY 
Career Center 
Cheryl Stratigos, Career Counselor 
Phone: 631-794-6214 
Email: cheryl.stratigos@farmingdale.edu 
Website:  http://www.farmingdale.edu/campus-
life/student-support-services/career-development-center/ 

 

 
FASHION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Career and Internship Center  
Concetta Passarella, Career Counselor 
Phone:  212-217-3011, Fax:  212-217-3001 
Email: connie@fitnyc.edu  
Website:  www.fitnyc.edu/careerservices/ 
_____________________________________________ 
 
FINGER LAKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Services 
Tammie Woody, Career Services Coordinator 
Phone:  585-785-1268, Fax:  585-394-8304 
Email: Tammie.Woody@flcc.edu 
Website:  www.flcc.edu/career 
 

 
FREDONIA – UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
Career Development Office 
Christopher LaGrow, Associate Director 
Email: lagrow@fredonia.edu 
Jennifer Wilkins, Internship Coordinator 
Email: Jennifer.wilkins@fredonia.edu  
Phone: 716-673-3327, Fax:  716-673-3593 
Website: www.fredonia.edu/cdo/ 
 

 
FULTON-MONTGOMERY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career & Transfer Services 
Andrea Scribner, Career/Transfer Counselor 
Phone: 518-736-3622x8161 
Email: Andrea.scribner@fmcc.edu  
Website: 
www.fmcc.suny.edu/current_students/career_and_transf
er_services.cfm 
 
 

 
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Services Center  
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Jamie Edwards, Career Services Specialist 
Phone: 585-343-0055 x6383 
Email: jledwards@genesee.edu 
Website:  http://www.genesee.edu/offices/career/ 
 

 
GENESEO – UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
Department of Career Development 
Rob DiCarlo 
Associate Director for Internship Opportunities 

Phone: 585-245-5721, Fax: 585-245-5800 
Email: dicarlo@geneseo.edu 

Website: www.geneseo.edu/career_development 
 

 
HERKIMER COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Center 
Suzanne Paddock, Counselor 
Phone:  315-866-0300 ext.8689, Fax:  315-866-7253 
Email:  paddocksm@herkimer.edu  
Website:  www.herkimer.edu 
 

 
HUDSON VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Center for Careers & Employment 
Gayle Healy, Director 
Phone: 518-629-7326, Fax: 518-629-7508 
Email:  g.healy@hvcc.edu or cce@hvcc.edu  
Website: www.hvcc.edu/cce/ 
 

 
JAMESTOWN COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Counseling & Career Development Center 
Rita Freeborough, Employment Development Specialist 
Phone: 716-338-1066, Fax:  716-338-1474 
Email: RitaFreeborough@mail.sunyjcc.edu 
 
Anna Bush, Employment Development Specialist, 
Cattaraugus County Campus 
Phone: 716-376-7508, Fax: 716-376-7022 
Email:  AnnaBush@mail.sunyjcc.edu 
Website: www.sunyjcc.edu               
 

 
JEFFERSON COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
The Career Planning and Job Placement Service of the 
Advising, Career and Transfer Center 
Michele D. Gefell, MS, Director of Career Planning and 
Job Placement 
Phone:  315-786-2269/2271       Fax:   315-786-2471 
Email:   mgefell@sunyjefferson.edu 
Website:  www.sunyjefferson.edu 
 
 

 
MARITIME – UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
Career Services 
Michelle Reina, Career Planning and Development 
Officer 
Phone: 718-409-6079  Fax: 718-409-7483 
Mreina@sunymaritime.edu 

www.sunymaritime.edu  
 
 
 
 

 
MOHAWK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Services 
Lizabeth Doherty, Coordinator of Career Services 
Rebecca Pepperine, Career & Employer Relations 
Specialist 
Phone:  315-792-5326, Fax:  315-792-5696 
Email:  ldoherty@mvcc.edu; rpepperine@mvcc.edu 
Website:  http://www.mvcc.edu/career-services 

 

 
MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Services 
Joe Snowden, Employer Relations Coordinator 
Phone: 585-292-3162, Fax: 585-292-3848 
Email: jsnowden4@monroecc.edu 
Website: www.monroecc.edu/go/employers 
 

 
MORRISVILLE STATE COLLEGE – TECHNOLOGY 
COLLEGE 
Career Services 
Barbara Roback, Career Planning and Development 
Officer 
Phone: 315-684-6615; Fax: 315-684-6902 
Email:  robackba@morrisville.edu 
Website: www.morrisville.edu/careerplanning/ 
 

 
NASSAU COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Counseling Center 
Darren Petronella, Career Counselor 
Phone:  516-572-7696  Fax:  516-572-7820 
Email:  darren.petronella@ncc.edu  
Website: www.sncc.edu 
 

 
NEW PALTZ – UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
Career Resource Center 
Mark McFadden, Director Career Resource Center 
Phone:  845-257-3236, Fax:  845-257-3674 
Email:  mcfaddem@newpaltz.edu  
Website: www.newpaltz.edu/careers 
 
_____________________________________________ 
 
NYS COLLEGE OF CERAMICS AT ALFRED 
UNIVERSITY 
McComsey Career Development Center 
Amanda Baker, Director 
Phone: 607-871-2164 
Email: bakera@alfred.edu 
Website: http://www.alfred.edu/cdc/ 
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NIAGARA COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Services, Student Development 
Alissa Shugats-Cummings, Program Administrator 
Phone: 716-614-6290, Fax: 716-614-6819 
Email:  acummings@niagaracc.suny.edu 
Website: www.niagaracc.suny.edu 
 

 
NORTH COUNTRY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Office of Campus and Student Life 
Bobbie Karp, Director of Campus and Student Life 
Phone: 518-891-2915,x205, Fax: 518-891-6562 
Email: bkarp@nccc.edu  
Website: www.nccc.edu 
 

 
SUNY COLLEGE AT OLD WESTBURY 
Counseling and Career Services 
Website: www.oldwestbury.edu/campus/counseling.cfm 
 

 
ONEONTA – UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
Career Development Center 
Matthew Munson, Senior Career Counselor | Employer 
Relations for Full Time Opportunities 
Phone: 607-436-2534, Fax: 607-436-2094 
Email: Matthew.Munson@oneonta.edu 
  
Career Development Center 
Megan Scrivener, Internship Coordinator | Employer 
Relations for Internship Opportunities 
Phone: 607-436-2534, Fax: 607-436-2094 
Email: Megan.Scrivener@oneonta.edu 
  
Career Development Center 
Anna Legname, Student Employment Coordinator | 
Employer Relations for Part Time, Seasonal, and 
Federal Work Study Opportunities 
Phone: 607-436-2534, Fax: 607-436-2094 
Email: Anna.Legname@oneonta.edu 
 
Website: 
http://www.oneonta.edu/development/cdc/recruiters.asp 
 

 
ONONDAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career & Applied Learning Center 
Michelle Carey, Resource Coordinator 
Phone:  315-498-2109, Fax:  315-498-2459 
Email:  careym@sunyocc.edu  
Website: 
www.sunyocc.edu/index.aspx?menu=136&collside=492
&id=13332 
 

 
ORANGE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Office of Career & Internship Services  
Petra Wege-Beers, Director 
Phone:  845-341-4444, Fax:  845-341-4447 
Email:  petra.wegebeers@sunyorange.edu  
Website: www.sunyorange.edu/careers 

 

 
OSWEGO – UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
Career Services @ The Compass 
Mallory Bower, Associate Director of Career Services 
and Employer Relations | Employer Relations Liaison for 
Business, Communication, STEM & Healthcare 
Industries 
Phone: 315-312-2255, Fax: 315-312-5443 
Email: mallory.bower@oswego.edu 
 
Jackie Wallace, Assistant Director, Career Services | 
Employer Relations Liaison for Education, Public, and 
Human Services Industries 
Phone: 315-312-2255 
Email: jacqueline.wallace@oswego.edu 
 
Jenny Roxas, Career Coach, Career Services | 
Employer Relations Liaison for Performing Arts, Media, 
& Entertainment Industries 
Phone: 315-312-2255 
Email: jennifer.roxas@oswego.edu 
 
Website: www.oswego.edu/student/career/employers/ 
 
 
 

 
PLATTSBURGH – UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
Career Development Center 
Tobi Hay, Employer Relations Specialist 
Phone: 518-564-2071, Fax: 518-564-5080 
Email: tobi.hay@plattsburgh.edu  
Website: www.plattsburgh.edu/studentlife/careers 
 

 
POTSDAM – UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
Career Services 
Toby White, Interim Director 
Phone: 315-267-2863, Fax: 315-267-2811 
Email: whitetj@potsdam.edu 
Website: www.potsdam.edu/offices/career/  
 

 
PURCHASE – UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
Career Development Center 
Wendy Morosoff, Director 
Jessica Mazzia, Asst. Director of Employer Relations 
Phone: 914-251-6375, Fax: 914-251-7802 
Email: Jessica.Mazzia@purchase.edu  
Wendy.Morosoff@purchase.edu  
Website: www.purchase.edu/careerdevelopment 
 

 
ROCKLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Services Center 
George Lantzounis, Coordinator, Job Placement 
Phone:  845-574-4149, Fax:  845-574-4232 
Email:  glantzou@sunyrockland.edu 
Website: www.sunyrockland.edu/go/career 
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SCHENECTADY COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career & Employment Services 
Lynn Trudell, Educational Aide / Employer Relations 
Phone: 518-836-2806 
Email: trudellc@sunysccc.edu 
Website: www.sunysccc.edu/ces 
 

 
STONY BROOK – UNIVERSITY CENTER 
Career Center 
Andrea Lipack, Associate Director: Employer Relations 
Industry Liaison: IT & Engineering 
Phone: 631-632-6892, Fax: 631-632-9146 
Email: Andrea.lipack@stonybrook.edu 
 
Urszula Zalewski, Assistant Director, Experiential 
Programs, Industry Liaison: Healthcare & Human 
Services 
Phone: 631-632-6814 
Email: urszula.zalewski@stonybrook.edu 
 
Kimberly Joy Dixon, Assistant Director, Employer 
Relations and Diversity, Industry Liaison: Business & 
Diversity Recruitment 
Phone: 631-632-6805 
Email: kimberly.dixon@stonybrook.edu 
 
Crystal Diaz, Employer Relations Associate 
Industry Liaison: IT & Engineering 
Phone: 631-632-6089 
Email: crystal.m.diaz@stonybrook.edu 
 
Website: www.stonybrook.edu/career 
 

 
SUFFOLK COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Services 
Tania Velazquez, College Director 
Phone: 631-451-4049, Fax: 631-451-4742 
Email: velazqt@sunysuffolk.edu 
Website: www.sunysuffolk.edu 
  
Ammerman Campus – 
Allison Keibel, Assistant Director 
Phone: 631-451-4049 
Email: keibela@sunysuffolk.edu 
 
  
Grant Campus – 
Jason Cascone, Assistant Director 
Phone: 631-851-6876 

Email: casconj@sunysuffolk.edu 
  
East Campus- 
Roslin Khan, Faculty Coordinator 
Phone: 631-548-2572 
Email: khanr@sunysuffolk.edu 
 

 
SULLIVAN COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career and Transfer Center 
Klu Padu 
Career Placement & Transfer Advisor 
Phone: 845-434-5750 ext. 4202 
Email: kpadu@sunysullivan.edu 
Website: www.sunysullivan.edu 

 
SUNY POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE 
Office of Career Services 
Sim Covington, Jr., Director 
Phone: 315-792-7165 
Email: covings@sunyit.edu 
Website: 
https://sunypoly.edu/careerservices?cms=webace 
 

 
TOMPKINS CORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Counseling, Career & Transfer Services 
Phone:  607-844-8222 x4260 
Email:  evenert@tc3.edu 
Website: www.tc3.edu/counsel/ 
 

 
ULSTER COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Services 
Karen Robinson, Director 
Phone:  845-687-5091 
              845-687-5044 
Email:  careerservices@sunyulster.edu 
Website: www.sunyulster.edu/ 
 

 
WESTCHESTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Career Services 
Gelaine Williams, Counselor/Coordinator 
Susan Hacker, Career Counselor 
Phone:  914-606-6760, Fax:  914-606-6767 
Email: Gelaine.Williams@sunywcc.edu 
Email: Susanh.hacker@sunywcc.edu 
Website:  www.sunywcc.edu/career 
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